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
CB 61306 Crest Line #66 5 2 2000 Large five bedroom family cabin on quiet lake view lot $499,500
OB 58380 Huntington Lake Rd 2 2 1300 Vintage cabin with an expansive deck, great for entertaining $645,000
Pinnacle  JOHNSON 62660 Old College Ln 3 2.5 2072 Amazing view and short walk to the lake in this beautiful custom ho&ne! $959,000
ey:
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CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
CB 5 Huntington Lake 1 1 800 Cute little US Forest Service cabin in Big Creek, across from the power plant $85,000
CB WILLSON 52224 Elder Lane 2 1.5 850 Nice wood interior, newer siding, and metal roof on the Camp Sierra cabin $110,000
Pinnacle GUDINO 52358 Elder Lane 2 1 800 Knotty pine throughout and hard wood floors give this cabin lots of charm $169,000
Pinnacle = GREGORY 20 Redden Rd 2 2 2 1300 Charming cabin close to the swimming hole & waterfall, nice new master bdrm! $185,000
GU SCOBEY 55408 Point Rd 3 1.5 1614 New flooring and paint throughout, large kitchen, trex deck $219,000
GU EHDE 55254 Jungle Town Ln 3 2 2110 Quiet, beautiful, and peaceful in this completely remodeled home $295,000

REGATTA VISTA - HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer

TAMARACK ESTATES-miscellaneous sized lots - County water & sewer
OB KERLAN 55693 Cordwood Rd Lot View lot, just minutes from China Peak and Huntington Lake $27,500
OB DILLARD 55666 Cordwood Rd Lot Build your dream home on this great corner lot! $80,000
CB BOCHE 55547 Flintridge Dr. Lot Mostly level lot makes it very desirable and easily buildable $110,000
CB LEA Lot Rare opportunity to own 14.33 acres, could be split into smaller parcels $399,000
Pinnacle  RESSO 55585 Flintridge Dr. 3 3 2884 Tyrolean-style, handcrafted Engleman Spruce log home includes all the extras ~ $749,950

GROUSE CREEK - Near Huntington Lake - miscellaneous sized lots - Private water & septic

Key:
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